Auswertung von Markus.Gradl@PC4Solutions.de

Motorsport-Club Wasserburg e.V.

Kartslalom MC Wasserburg am 08.07.2018

8. Lauf Inn Chiemgau Pokal 2018
5. Lauf Siidbayerische ADAC 2018

Endergebnis Klasse 1

Es sind 19 Teilnehmer/Teilnehmerinnen angemeldet. Alle wurden gewertet.

Platz StNr.
1. 4
2. 12
3 8
4. 6
5. 16
6. 10
7 1
8. 19
9. 7

10. 5
11. 18
12. 3
13. 13
14. 17
15. 14
16. 2
17. 11
18. 9
19. 15

Fahrer/Fahrerin

Kerschagel Niko, Pfaffing
Herrmann Luis, Edling

Hocker Leonard, Obing

Oettel Robin, Edling
Rauschenbach Justin, Neumarkt
Weiss Kilian, Bruckmiihl

Stief Lucas, Traunstein

Koch Paul, Poing

Langer Fredrik-Ole, Wasserburg
Fischer Vinzent, Kolbermoor
Gockel Mal-Michael, Steinhoring
Rauschenbach Luca, Neumarkt
Wimmer Tamara, Rechtmehring
Tsaklidis Ioannis, Freilassing
Leicht Jonas, Bruckmiihl
Anzenberger Aurelio, Frasdorf
Miiller Laura, Rosenheim
Chemnitz Felix, Obing

Funk Tobias, Samerberg

Club

MC Wasserburg
MC Wasserburg
MSC Priental

MC Wasserburg
Neumarkter AC
AMC Bad Aibling
SFG Trostberg
MC Wasserburg
MC Wasserburg
AMC Bad Aibling
MC Wasserburg
Neumarkter AC
MC Wasserburg
MSC Laufen
AMC Bad Aibling
MSC Priental
AMC Bad Aibling
MSC Priental
AMC Bad Aibling

Lizenz Training

163033
173550
183851
163031
173477
183751
183859
183670
183787
172394
173461
183756
183788
183793
183842
183852
183841
183716
183843

1. Lauf
39,28 +4 38,75
40,68 40,88 +4
43,93 +14 42,6142
42,2542 42,62
56,41 45,86
43,17 +10 43,16 +2
1:04,14 +10 46,02 +2
45,92 46,14 +4
51,8646 51,61 +4
4735420 44,85
57,78 +14 1:01,60 +10
51,98 59,99 +18
57.65+12 56,40 +14
1:27,74 1:07,12+12
59,36 +44 1:00,75+18
35,92 +40 56,61 +30

:54,29 +12 1:22,52 +8
58,04 +24 1:12,50+30
1:37,26 +20 1:39,70 +8

ADAC

2. Lauf

39,05
40,60
41,87 +2
44,00 +4
44,82
42,63 +4
44,66 +6
50,52 +2
52,74
58,00 +12
43,87
51,29
58,80 +8
54,35+10

1:07,11 +4
54,44 +10

1:08,83 +8

1:00,47 +20

1:15,38 +10

10:38 Uhr

Gesamt Punkte
1:17,80 10,47

1:25,48
1:28,48
1:30,62
1:30,68
1:31,79
1:38,68
1:42,66
1:48,35
1:54,85
1:55,47
2:09,28
2:17,20
2:23,47
2:29,86
2:31,05
2:47,35
3:02,97
3:13,08

9,95
9,42
8,89
8,37
7,84
7,32
6,79
6,26
5,74
5,21
4,68
4,16
3,63
3,11
2,58
2,05
1,53
1,00

Seite 1



