Kartslalom MC Wasserburg am 08.07.2018

- 8. Lauf Inn Chiemgau Pokal 2018
- 5. Lauf Südbayerische ADAC 2018

## **Endergebnis Klasse 1**

Es sind 19 Teilnehmer/Teilnehmerinnen angemeldet. Alle wurden gewertet.



esamt	Punkte
17,80	10,47
25,48	9,95
28,48	9,42

10:38 Uhr

Platz S	StNr.	Fahrer/Fahrerin	Club	Lizenz	Training	1. Lauf	2. Lauf	Gesamt	Punkte
1.	4	Kerschagel Niko, Pfaffing	MC Wasserburg	163033	39,28 +4	38,75	39,05	1:17,80	10,47
2.	12	Herrmann Luis, Edling	MC Wasserburg	173550	40,68	40,88 +4	40,60	1:25,48	9,95
3.	8	Hocker Leonard, Obing	MSC Priental	183851	43,93 +14	42,61 + 2	41,87 +2	1:28,48	9,42
4.	6	Oettel Robin, Edling	MC Wasserburg	163031	42,25 + 2	42,62	44,00 +4	1:30,62	8,89
5.	16	Rauschenbach Justin, Neumarkt	Neumarkter AC	173477	56,41	45,86	44,82	1:30,68	8,37
6.	10	Weiss Kilian, Bruckmühl	AMC Bad Aibling	183751	43,17 +10	43,16+2	42,63 +4	1:31,79	7,84
7.	1	Stief Lucas, Traunstein	SFG Trostberg	183859	1:04,14+10	46,02 + 2	44,66 +6	1:38,68	7,32
8.	19	Koch Paul, Poing	MC Wasserburg	183670	45,92	46,14 +4	50,52 +2	1:42,66	6,79
9.	7	Langer Fredrik-Ole, Wasserburg	MC Wasserburg	183787	51,86 +6	51,61 +4	52,74	1:48,35	6,26
10.	5	Fischer Vinzent, Kolbermoor	AMC Bad Aibling	172394	47,35 +20	44,85	58,00 +12	1:54,85	5,74
11.	18	Gockel Mal-Michael, Steinhöring	MC Wasserburg	173461	57,78 +14	1:01,60+10	43,87	1:55,47	5,21
12.	3	Rauschenbach Luca, Neumarkt	Neumarkter AC	183756	51,98	59,99 +18	51,29	2:09,28	4,68
13.	13	Wimmer Tamara, Rechtmehring	MC Wasserburg	183788	57,65 +12	56,40 +14	58,80 +8	2:17,20	4,16
14.	17	Tsaklidis Ioannis, Freilassing	MSC Laufen	183793	1:27,74	1:07,12+12	54,35 +10	2:23,47	3,63
15.	14	Leicht Jonas, Bruckmühl	AMC Bad Aibling	183842	59,36 +44	1:00,75+18	1:07,11 +4	2:29,86	3,11
16.	2	Anzenberger Aurelio, Frasdorf	MSC Priental	183852	35,92 +40	56,61 +30	54,44 +10	2:31,05	2,58
17.	11	Müller Laura, Rosenheim	AMC Bad Aibling	183841	1:54,29+12	1:22,52+8	1:08,83 +8	2:47,35	2,05
18.	9	Chemnitz Felix, Obing	MSC Priental	183716	58,04 +24	1:12,50 +30	1:00,47 +20	3:02,97	1,53
19.	15	Funk Tobias, Samerberg	AMC Bad Aibling	183843	1:37,26 +20	1:39,70+8	1:15,38 +10	3:13,08	1,00